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BHS1224 BHS1224-16/304 BHS1224-14/304

BHS1236 BHS1236-16/304 BHS1236-14/304

BHS1248 BHS1248-16/304 BHS1248-14/304

BHS1260 BHS1260-16/304 BHS1260-14/304

BHS1272 * BHS1272-16/304 BHS1272-14/304

BHS1284 * BHS1284-16/304 * BHS1284-14/304 *

BHS1296 * BHS1296-16/304 * BHS1296-14/304 *

BHS12108 * BHS12108-16/304 * BHS12108-14/304 *

BHS12120 * BHS12120-16/304 * BHS12120-14/304 *

BHS12132 * BHS12132-16/302 * BHS12132-14/304 *

BHS12144 * BHS12144-16/304 * BHS12144-14/304 *9 R ; < = > ? @ A B = C D ? @ @ @ A ? ? D < B D D @ E ? D F ? @G H I J K I L M N O G P I J K I L M N O G Q I J K I L M N O
BHS1624 BHS1624-16/304 BHS1624-14/304

BHS1636 BHS1636-16/304 BHS1636-14/304

BHS1648 BHS1648-16/304 BHS1648-14/304

BHS1660 BHS1660-16/304 BHS1660-14/304

BHS1672 * BHS1672-16/304 BHS1672-14/304

BHS1684 * BHS1684-16/304 * BHS1684-14/304 *

BHS1696 * BHS1696-16/304 * BHS1696-14/304 *

BHS16108 * BHS16108-16/304 * BHS16108-14/304 *

BHS16120 * BHS16120-16/304 * BHS16120-14/304 *

BHS16132 * BHS16132-16/302 * BHS16132-14/304 *

BHS16144 * BHS16144-16/304 * BHS16144-14/304 *
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24" BHS1224 9 BHS1224-16/304 12 BHS1224-14/304 16

36" BHS1236 12 BHS1236-16/304 15 BHS1236-14/304 20

48" BHS1248 16 BHS1248-16/304 18 BHS1248-14/304 24

60" BHS1260 21 BHS1260-16/304 21 BHS1260-14/304 27

72" BHS1272 * 25 BHS1272-16/304 24 BHS1272-14/304 30

84" BHS1284 * 29 BHS1284-16/304 * 30 BHS1284-14/304 * 35

96" BHS1296 * 33 BHS1296-16/304 * 34 BHS1296-14/304 * 40

108" BHS12108 * 36 BHS12108-16/304 * 38 BHS12108-14/304 * 45

120" BHS12120 * 39 BHS12120-16/304 * 43 BHS12120-14/304 * 49

132" BHS12132 * 43 BHS12132-16/302 * 48 BHS12132-14/304 * 53

144" BHS12144 * 46 BHS12144-16/304 * 52 BHS12144-14/304 * 57Ê Ë Ì Í Î Ï Ð Ñ Ò Ó Î Ô Õ Ð Ñ Ñ Ñ Ò Ð Ð Õ Í Ó Õ Õ Ñ Ö Ð Õ × Ð ÑÁ L Â I N Ã G H I J K I L Ä N Å Æ Á Ç È É G P I J K I L Ä N Å Æ Á Ç È É G Q I J K I L Ä N Å Æ Á Ç È É
24" BHS1624 10 BHS1624-16/304 14 BHS1624-14/304 17

36" BHS1636 14 BHS1636-16/304 17 BHS1636-14/304 23

48" BHS1648 18 BHS1648-16/304 21 BHS1648-14/304 28

60" BHS1660 24 BHS1660-16/304 26 BHS1660-14/304 33

72" BHS1672* 30 BHS1672-16/304 30 BHS1672-14/304 38

84" BHS1684* 34 BHS1684-16/304* 36 BHS1684-14/304* 45

96" BHS1696* 38 BHS1696-16/304* 40 BHS1696-14/304* 50

108" BHS16108* 43 BHS16108-16/304* 44 BHS16108-14/304* 55

120" BHS16120* 48 BHS16120-16/304* 48 BHS16120-14/304* 60

132" BHS16132* 53 BHS16132-16/302* 52 BHS16132-14/304* 65

144" BHS16144* 58 BHS16144-16/304* 56 BHS16144-14/304* 70
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